
25/26 Seasons Dates                

Trots  Friday   1/8/25  

Trots  Friday  15/8/25 

Trots  Saturday  23/8/25 

Trots  Tuesday  23/9/25 

Trots  Saturday  11/10/25 Great Southern Derby 

Races Thursday  20/11/25  

Trots  Friday  21/11/25 

Trots  Friday  5/12/25 Christmas Trots 

Races Saturday  20/12/25 TABtouch Community Christmas races 

Trots  Tuesday  13/1/26 

Trots  Tuesday  3/2/26 

Trots  Saturday  28/2/26 

Trots  Saturday  7/3/26 

Trots  Friday  27/3/26 

Races Saturday  28/3/26  Swan Draught Narrogin Cup 

Trots  Saturday  18/4/26 

Races Thursday  23/4/26  

Trots  Saturday  9/5/26 

Trots  Saturday  23/5/26 TABtouch Narrogin Pacing Cup 

Trots  Friday  19/6/26 

Trots  Friday  10/7/26 

Trots  Tuesday  21/7/26  

 

 

 


